1445 McMahon Drive P.O. Box 1025
c Neenah, Wi 54956 Neenah, Wi 54957-1025

Telephone: {920}751-420C

CHANGE ORDER

FAX. {920)751-4284
(Contractor) Contract No. A0005-940398
: Project File No. A0005-940398.06
KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION, INC. Change OrderNo.  One (1)
3636 Kewaunee Road lssue Date: May 14, 2015
Green Bay, WI 54311 Project: City Of Appleton - Dept. Of Utilities
Everett Street Lift Station Improvements

You Are Direcied To Make The Changes Noted Below In The Subject Coniract:

(Item Description) (Price)
1.1 | Extend Date Of Final Completion By 77-Days To August 14, 2015
No Change In COMLACE PHCE ..........vv.vvevvveeeeerssserssesssssssssssssserassssssssssssssssssssessesssen ADD 77-Days
TOTAL $0.00
The Changes Result In The Following Adjustments:
CONTRACT PRICE TIME
Prior To This Change Order $319,000.00 05/29/2015  days
Adjustments Per This Change Order $0.00 +77-Days  days
Current Contract Status $319,000.00 08/14/2015  days
Recommended: Accepted: Authorized:
McMAHON KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION, INC. CITY OF APPLETON
Neenah, Wis/cgn’sin Green Bay, Wisconsin Wisconsin
Byl _ fyﬁ%ﬁé By: a% By: /)d Qj
Date: SoH~ (S Bar S-/9 - 15 Dae /i [
OWNER Copy Four Copies Should Accompany This Chcnge Order
CONTRACTOR Copy Execule And Refurn To ENGINEER For Distribution

ENGINEER Copy (Contract Copy)
FILE COPY

WAWP\Change-CrdenA0005\940398 (Kruczek).docx




